classem
1

00 NOULL A WN

podium
1 MASTER / 7
2 MASTER / 7
3 MASTER / 7
4 MASTER /7
1SENIOR /1
5 MASTER /7
6 MASTER / 7
7 MASTER / 7

dossard
12
26
87
13
3
88
28
27

temps
00:17:45
00:18:08
00:18:23
00:19:03
00:19:11
00:20:07
00:20:23
00:20:54

noml
26 AUDAT N CARTERY M BERNARD AL
31 MONTIES V ROUX S PASCAL C
27 GRAVOULET A KARLE C DENAVAUT S
29 DAUHUT T COUSIN P GANNERIE M
25 JACOB J LHOSTIS K SAMBARINO C
32 MALFETE L LEOMBRUNI N BOSLER J
28 GEORGET M MOUSTAKIDES C BEI B
30 MARTIN G GISCLON | HEBRARD Y

sexe
femme
femme
femme
femme
femme
femme
femme
femme

course
TIERCE
TIERCE
TIERCE
TIERCE
TIERCE
TIERCE
TIERCE
TIERCE

catégorie
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

club
HLC
LA CIOTAT
WILD MOVE
HLC
RSEYNOIS
LA CIOTAT
LA CIOTAT
LA CIOTAT



